
WIAA Revised High School Sports Schedules: 2020-2021 
 
2020-21 Winter Sports Season Start &​ ​End Dates 

● Basketball (Boys): Monday, Nov. 23 - Week of March 1* 
● Basketball (Girls): Monday, Nov. 16 - Week of Feb. 22* 
● Swimming &​ ​Diving (Boys): Monday, Nov. 23 - Week of Feb. 1* 
● Wrestling: Monday, Nov. 23 - Week of Feb. 15* 

  
2020-21 Alternate Fall Sports Season Start &​ ​End Dates 

● Cross Country (Boys &​ ​Girls): Monday, March 15 - Week of May 3* 
● Football: Monday, March 8 - Week of May 3* (Earliest first game is Wed., March 24) 
● Golf (Girls): Monday, March 29 - Week of May 17* 
● Soccer (Boys): Monday, March 22 - Week of May 10* 
● Swimming &​ ​Diving (Girls): Monday, Feb. 15 - Week of April 5* 
● Tennis (Girls): Monday, March 8 - Week of April 26* 
● Volleyball (Boys & Girls): Monday, Feb. 22 - Week of April 12* 

  
2020-21 Spring Sports Season Start &​ ​End Dates 

● Baseball: Monday, April 19 - Week of June 28* 
● Golf (Boys): Monday, April 19 - Week of June 14* 
● Softball: Monday, April 19 - Week of June 28* 
● Soccer (Girls): Monday, April 26 - Week of June 28* 
● Tennis (Boys): Monday, May 3 - Week of June 21* 
● Track &​ ​Field (Boys &​ ​Girls): Monday, April 19 - Week of June 28* 


